LEGISTAR # 200509 Attachment M

EXHIBIT C REFERENCES FORM

Company Name of Bidder: _____Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman LLP

Provide current contact information for three references of similar scope performed within the past three years.

1	Dates services were provided	February 2021 to April 2021
	Company Name	
	Address	57 Lake Road
	City/State/Zip	Morristown, New Jersey 07960
	Contact Name	Nicole Keenan
	Phone Number	(847) 971- 8963
	Email Address	nicolepariano@gmail.com
2	Dates services were provided	September 2020- December 2020
	Company Name	
	Address	194 Ashby Landing Way
	City/State/Zip	St. Augustine, FL 32086
	Contact Name	Julie Frady
	Phone Number	(904) 386-4900
5	Email Address	julesfradyrn@gmail.com
3	Dates services were provided	May 2020-February 2021
	Company Name	
	Address	1031 1st Street South, Apt. 403
	City/State/Zip	Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250
	Contact Name	Melissa Schultz
	Phone Number	(904) 233-5764
	Email Address	

V

LEGISTAR # 200590 Attachment M

REFERENCE CHECK

Bid Title: Probate Legal Services for Heirs Property Program

gram Bid#: CRAX-210034-GD

COMPANY NAME

	BASED ON REL	REFERENCE I FERENCES PROVIDED IN FI			SOLICI	FATION.		
C	OMPANY	Lippes math	ias W	2 Xler Fi	ripolun	an L	LP	
A)	DDRESS				150 10			
PI	HONE							
PI	ERSON CONTACTED	Julie Frady	904-3	86-1	1900	0		
	ATE CONTACTED	6/1/2021						
W	hat services were provid	ed?: Oprobate-Esta Will advan	te planni	ng mo	pate	олмо	fuers	Ś
QI	UESTION			5 Excellent	4 Good	3 Average	2 Fair	1 Po
1	Rate the level of customer so Quick Offic emails	iervice you feel this firm provi	des. M Junica	tou X				
2	Rate this company's resource account.	e personnel allocation in mai	ntaining your	×				
3	Rate the accuracy of this fir	m's invoicing.		_ X				
F	Rate this firm's adherence to	o schedules in your contract s	pecifications.	*				
5	Rate this firm's response to a Wogent Estat		alound	χ.				
5	What is your overall evaluat Excellent Commu Lippes was very	the training of the training o	ur experience? Nr NB 1B11					

LEGISTAR # 200590 Attachment M

REFERENCE CHECK

Bid Title: Probate Legal Services for Heirs Property Program

gram Bid#: CRAX-210034-GD

COMPANY NAME

С	OMPANY	Lippes Ma-	thias	Wex	ler In	iedu	nan	LLP	
A	DDRESS	1.100	111109			1000			
P	HONE								
P	ERSON CONTACTED	Nicole Keer	ian '	847	-9-	71-	896	3	
D.	ATE CONTACTED	Nicole Keer 5/20/2024							
W	hat services were provid	ed?: probate 1	w/Mot	he	's ξ	stat	te		
	UESTION)			5 Excellent	4 Good	3 Average	2 Fair	Po
1	Rate the level of customer s Responsive, An				V				
2	Rate this company's resource personnel allocation in maintaining your account.		ur	V					
3	Rate the accuracy of this firm's invoicing.			\checkmark					
4	Rate this firm's adherence to schedules in your contract specifications.		15.	\checkmark					
5	Rate this firm's response to	mergency requests.							
5	What is your overall evaluat	0.5			V				
		GI	RAND TOT	FAL					

LEGISTAR # 200590 Attachment M

REFERENCE CHECK

Bid Title: Probate Legal Services for Heirs Property Program Bid

m Bid#: CRAX-210034-GD

COMPANY NAME

REFERENCE INFOR BASED ON REFERENCES PROVIDED IN FIRM'S F		O BID	SOLICI	FATION.					
COMPANY Lippes mathias wexter f			Friedman LLP						
DDRESS									
HONE									
erson contacted Melissa schu	vitz (104	1-22	33 E	576	4			
ATE CONTACTED (0/1/202) - left 1/Dicou	mail Er	D nai D.							
hat services were provided?: not property deed -> meusso	volate. no	r	is Nai	mean f	lousea	leed			
UESTION	E	5 Excellent	4 Good	3 Average	2 Fair	1 Poor			
Rate the level of customer service you feel this firm provides. Ballingen - parra league for Alexandra you	2	X							
Rate this company's resource personnel allocation in maintaining your account. Nothuge deal - good		X							
Rate the accuracy of this firm's invoicing.		ĸ							
Rate this firm's adherence to schedules in your contract specifications. Always Accomondating =									
Rate this firm's response to emergency requests. did have bust minute Emong organ	ally ?	*							
What is your overall evaluation of this firm - based on your exper Very Accomposition (Communication)	rience?	<							
	DMPANY Lippes Mathias We DDRESS IONE IONE MENSSA S Child INTE CONTACTED MENSSA S Child hat services were provided?: Mensor Mensor IESTION Rate the level of customer service you feel this firm provides. Ballwaga - Paralegre performance of the service of the service personnel allocation in maintainin account. Model - Goal Rate the accuracy of this firm's invoicing. Spot on Rate this firm's adherence to schedules in your contract specification Always Acconomative of the service of	DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexter FriedDRESS IONE IONE CRSON CONTACTED Melissa schultz ATE CONTACTED Melissa schultz Matte contacted Melissa schultz Matte contacted Melissa schultz Matte contacted Melissa schultz Matte contacted Melissa schultz Matter contacted Melissa Rate the accuracy of this firm's invoicing. Melissa Always Accornadating = Matter contacted Melis Matter contacted <t< td=""><td>DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedmed DDRESS IONE IONE INE CRSON CONTACTED Melissa s chuitz 90 h ATE CONTACTED Melissa s chuitz 90 h hat services were provided?: Methods s meliss appoints, mothed and the service service you feel this firm provides. Ballmanna Parallegel for Allendary for a logoal X Rate the level of customer service you feel this firm provides. X Ballmanna Parallegel for Allendary good X Rate this company's resource personnel allocation in maintaining your account. X Nothuge deal - good X Rate the accuracy of this firm's invoicing. X Spot on X Rate this firm's adherence to schedules in your contract specifications. X AlWays Acconso modating = X Mate this firm's response to emergency requests. X Mad Lave Last muscle for this firm - based on your experience? X</td><td>DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman L DDRESS IONE IONE INTE CONTACTED Melissa schultz 904-22 NATE CONTACTED Melissa schultz 904-22 NATE CONTACTED Gillout - left foigmail emale hat services were provided?: Melissa schultz 9000000000000000000000000000000000000</td><td>DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman LLP DDRESS IONE IONE RESON CONTACTED MENIOSA S Chultz 904-233 E ATE CONTACTED Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E INTE CONTACTED Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E INTE CONTACTED Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E Intercontacted Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E Intercontacted Methods 9000000000000000000000000000000000000</td><td>DMPANY Lippes mathias wexter Friedman LLP DDRESS IONE IONE Revised and the services of the service of</td></t<>	DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedmed DDRESS IONE IONE INE CRSON CONTACTED Melissa s chuitz 90 h ATE CONTACTED Melissa s chuitz 90 h hat services were provided?: Methods s meliss appoints, mothed and the service service you feel this firm provides. Ballmanna Parallegel for Allendary for a logoal X Rate the level of customer service you feel this firm provides. X Ballmanna Parallegel for Allendary good X Rate this company's resource personnel allocation in maintaining your account. X Nothuge deal - good X Rate the accuracy of this firm's invoicing. X Spot on X Rate this firm's adherence to schedules in your contract specifications. X AlWays Acconso modating = X Mate this firm's response to emergency requests. X Mad Lave Last muscle for this firm - based on your experience? X	DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman L DDRESS IONE IONE INTE CONTACTED Melissa schultz 904-22 NATE CONTACTED Melissa schultz 904-22 NATE CONTACTED Gillout - left foigmail emale hat services were provided?: Melissa schultz 9000000000000000000000000000000000000	DMPANY Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman LLP DDRESS IONE IONE RESON CONTACTED MENIOSA S Chultz 904-233 E ATE CONTACTED Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E INTE CONTACTED Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E INTE CONTACTED Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E Intercontacted Meliosa S chultz 904-233 E Intercontacted Methods 9000000000000000000000000000000000000	DMPANY Lippes mathias wexter Friedman LLP DDRESS IONE IONE Revised and the services of the service of			